De Soto Historical Society

De Soto, Missouri



Membership

Application

DE SOTO HISTORICAL SOCIETY PO BOX 513 DE SOTO MO 63020 Founded in 1991, the *De Soto Historical Society* was established to serve as a storehouse of knowledge about our community's rich history. The primary activities of the Society include:

- **EDUCATION** We have a proud heritage to share. It is our goal to build awareness of the benefits of historic preservation to our community members and visitors through our publications, museum displays, and electronic media publications.
- **PRESERVATION** Many of our old buildings and landmarks are historically significant. We are pleased to display these buildings representing our history.
- **LEARNING** We accept donations of documents and photos related to the De Soto area. We share information on the preservation efforts of other historical groups in the county and state.



The *De Soto Historical Society* meets on the **third Tuesday** of each month at 7:00 PM at the De Soto Historical Society Museum, located in the De Soto Community Center, 400 Boyd St, rear entrance. Entertainment programs and business meetings are open to the public.

The Primary goal of the Historical Society is to maintain a History Museum and aid in preserving our history.

Visit us on our Web Site: desotohistoricalsociety.com

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION	Annual Membership Fees Memberships begin Jan 1 and end Dec 31	Make Checks payable to: De Soto Historical Society		Individual Membership \$15	Company Sponsor \$25	Corporate Donor \$250	Lifetime Membership \$100
			Γ		Compar	Corpora	Lifetime
		Check Desired Category		1			
	Name and Address Please Print Clearly	Middle Last	Name of Business or Organization		Street Address	City, State & Zip	E-Mail
		First	Z				() Area Code Phone Number

Make check or money order payable to:

De Soto Historical Society